Contract T200.086 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS					Schifano Construction		Tarheel Enterprises Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$575,000.00	\$575,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$642,552.42	\$642,552.42
2	8B16MPT	600	M.H.	Uniformed Flagman	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$0.01	\$6.00	\$0.01	\$6.00
3	8B15MPT	600	M.H.	Traffic Protection Patrol	\$1.00	\$600.00	\$69.70	\$41,820.00	\$0.01	\$6.00
4	3B29SUP	12,000.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 19H 76, Surface Course	\$93.00	\$1,116,000.00	\$83.25	\$999,000.00	\$77.46	\$929,520.00
5	3B26TAC	20,000.00	Gallon	Tack Coat	\$2.25	\$45,000.00	\$3.80	\$76,000.00	\$2.39	\$47,800.00
6	5C40RPI	100	S.F.	Repair Inlets	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$150.91	\$15,091.00
7	5P00006	300,000.00	L.F.	Pavement Striping, White/Yellow, 6 Wide	\$0.35	\$105,000.00	\$0.22	\$66,000.00	\$0.22	\$66,000.00
8	5P24PTW	2,000.00	L.F.	Pavement Striping, White, 24" Wide	\$1.80	\$3,600.00	\$1.16	\$2,320.00	\$1.17	\$2,340.00
9	5P00001	10,000.00	S.F.	Pavement Striping, White Solid	\$0.89	\$8,900.00	\$0.63	\$6,300.00	\$0.64	\$6,400.00
10	5P21LLS	41,000.00	L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long - Life, thermoplastic	\$0.68	\$27,880.00	\$0.74	\$30,340.00	\$0.74	\$30,340.00
11	3L01SSJ	25,000.00	L.F.	Sawing and Sealing Joints in Asphalt Concrete Overlay	\$2.40	\$60,000.00	\$1.85	\$46,250.00	\$1.43	\$35,750.00
12	3E09PMR	337,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 2-1/2" Depth	\$3.20	\$1,078,400.00	\$3.85	\$1,297,450.00	\$3.52	\$1,186,240.00
13	5ZD01RPM	450	Each	Raised Pavement Markers	\$62.50	\$28,125.00	\$23.00	\$10,350.00	\$23.06	\$10,377.00
14	8B24MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Protection Devices	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$58,490.80	\$58,490.80
15	3B450APA	1	L.S.	Asphalt Price Adjustment (This is a NO-BID, Lump Sum item for this contract. The Lump Sum price is \$450,000. Enter a Unit Price of \$450,000 as your bid for this item.)	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00
16	5Q01FOB	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type B	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$28,420.72	\$28,420.72
17	5Q02MFB	7	Month	Maintain Field Office, Type B	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,855.00	\$12,985.00
18	3B25SUP	52,000.00	Ton	Superpave Hot Mix Asphalt 12.5H 76 Surface Course	\$93.00	\$4,836,000.00	\$76.00	\$3,952,000.00	\$78.84	\$4,099,680.00
19	3E11PMR	65,000.00	S.Y.	Pavement Removal, 3" Depth	\$3.20	\$208,000.00	\$4.90	\$318,500.00	\$4.00	\$260,000.00
	TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS					\$8,713,105.00		\$7,792,336.00		\$7,881,998.94